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Program effective May 3, 2022.

WEFCU Credit Union Finance and Leasing, along with AFG Canada
are excited to extend these special Leasing offers to you!

$300 BONUS

RESERVE ON

OVER $100K
CAP AMOUNT

MAY 2022 LEASE PROGRAM

RATES

CAP AMOUNT

(Based on line 2c of
the lease contract)

$20,000 - $34,999

$35,000 - $39,999

$40,000 - $59,999

$60,000 - $69,999

9.99%

$70,000 - $74,999

7.99%

$75,000+

7.49%

36-48
Months

6.89%

6.79%
6.49%
5.99%

4.99%

4.69%

NEW VEHICLE RESERVE*

36 -38 39-47 48-53
Months Months Months

24 -35
Months

54-60
Months

| $150 | $175 | $200 | $225 | $300

*COMMERCIAL/BUSINESS LEASES NO LONGER QUALIFY FOR RESERVE IF AMOUNT IS LESS THAN $40,000.

Commercial / Business leases available

Chargeback on Dealer Reserve Fee if lease is terminated within the first 6 months

Registration Fee - $425

AFG Canada: www.dealers.afgcanada.ca
For lease termination and lease payout inquiries

please email cmaidment@afgcanada.ca or
contact Cheryl Maidment at 1-877-354-4234 ext. 133.

WFCU Credit Union
For funding package summaries
please email funding@wfcu.ca.

For all other administration inquiries

For lease transfer inquiries please contact please email leasing@wfcu.ca. 4
leasetransfers@afgcanada.ca. = e

For all underwriting/credit approval
inquiries please refer to the
AFG Canada Leasing Portal.

For dealer support inquiries please contact Mark Caschera
at mcaschera@afgcanada.ca or 519-903-5049.

For AFG Canada technical support please contact i
Peter Meier at pmeier@afgcanada.ca or 312-602-2652.

3000 Marentette Avenue

Windsor, Ontario N8X 4G2 SASHA JANCESKI

Senior Manager, Retail Automotive Strategies

1-866-500-9328 or 519-974-3100
wfcu.ca | leasing@wfcu.ca

Terms and conditions apply. Rates subject to change.

sjanceski@wfcu.ca
Cell: 519-566-8071



